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2022-2023 Calendar 
 

(Subject to change) 
 
 
 

2022 
 
Classes Begin…………………….………………….... Monday, September 12 
Halloween (no classes)………………………………. Monday, October 31 
Thanksgiving Vacation (no classes)……………….... Monday, November 21 – Sunday, November 27 
Costume Deposit……………………………………… Due by November 30 
Cecchetti Days………………………………………… Saturday, December 3 & Sunday, December 4 
Nutcracker Tea Party with Whitley’s Wishes………. Sunday, December 18 
Christmas Vacation (no classes)………….…………. Wednesday, December 21 – Tuesday, January 3 
 
 
      

2023 
 
Classes Resume…………………………………..….. Wednesday, January 4 
Mouvement Dance Theatre Performance………….. Saturday, January 21 
Cecchetti Days……………………...……………….. Saturday, February 11 & Sunday, February 12 
Cecchetti Exams………………………………………. Friday, March 3 – Sunday, March 5 
Vacation Days (no classes)…………..……………… Friday, March 3 – Thursday, March 9 
Easter Vacation (no classes)………………………… Monday, April 3 – Sunday, April 9 
Final Tuition Payment………………………………… May & June tuition due at first class in May 
Ad Sales or Recital Fee………………………………. Due by May 11 

Memorial Day ……………………...….……………… Classes will be held as usual. 
Studio Recital Rehearsals (twice/week students).... June 2, 3, 4, and 9 
Studio Recital Rehearsal (all recital students)…..… Tuesday, June 6 
Dress Rehearsal……………………………............... Saturday, June 10 
Recital …..………………………………....…............ Sunday, June 11 
Recital Vacation (no classes)…………….………….. Monday, June 12 – Friday, June 30 


